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13th Annual CRFD Memorial *** 5K Run ***
Overall & Divisions . . . ... Team results here
Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, May 25, 2013
Location: Prairie High School, Cedar Rapids, A

Weather: Rain, Wind SE 5-10 mph 48°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division
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Name

1 OVM  Nathan Hopp, M30

1 M19
2M19
1 MMs
1 M30
3 MI19

1 M14

1 M50
1 M40
2 M50
2 M30
4 M19
5MI19
2Ml14
3 M30
3 M50
1 JRM
3 Ml14
6 M19
2 M40
4 M14
4 M30

Tyler Sullivan, M24
Lewi Manirumva, M22
Brett Stephenson, M42

Cary Richey, M35
Matthew Bunnell, M19

Jonathan Francois,
M15

Greg Skopec, M51
Mike Newhouse, M48
Jeff Nietert, M52
Mike Newman, M35
Tyrel Bechstein, M29
Jacob Bawek, M26
Sam Lorimer, M16
Wes Hilleshiem, M35
Randy Brecht, M52
Patrick Gorman, M13
Evan Gradoville, M16
Ken Czuprynski, M26
Dustin Vasquez, M42
Andrew Lorimer, M14
Corey Wilkerson, M37

City

Amana, A
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA

Palo, TIA

Coralville, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Springville, IA
Marion, IA
Middle Amana, IA
Springville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Walford, IA
Springville, TA
Amana, 1A

Gun Time

15:58
16:12
16:39
17:18
17:42
17:50

18:32

18:35
18:49
19:00
19:45
19:45
19:49
19:59
20:00
20:00
20:02
20:07
20:18
20:21
20:22
20:32

Pace

5:08/M
5:12/M
5:21/M
5:34/M
5:42/M
5:44/M

5:58M

5:59/M
6:03/M
6:07/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
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23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

0 3 N W

43
10
44
45
46
47
11
48
49
50
12
51

1 OVF

7M19
4 M50
3 M40
5 M30
1 F14

2F14

4 M40
6 M30
1 M60
1 F30

7 M30

8 M30
5 M50
9 M30
8 M19
10 M30
5Ml14
11 M30
6 M50
6 M14

7 M14
12 M30
1 FMs

2 F30
1 JRF
3 F30
13 M30
3F14
9 M19
4F14
5 M40
8 M14
14 M30
7 M50
4 F30
9M14
2 M60
8 M50
1 F40
10 M19

Carolyn Newhouse,
F19

Kyle Shocker, M20
Craig Brophy, M52
Jason Aarhus, M45
Chris Nims, M36
Gabby Skopec, F14

Katelyn Gloeckner,
F14

Chris Engen, M41
Shawn Mundell, M38
Tom Wolfe, M64
Katie Horner, F32

Eric Vankerckhove,
M35

Robert Waltess, M31
Jeff Ernst, M54
Tony Niehaus, M37
Jordan Burns, M20
Brandon Provolt, M33
Bryce Sexton, M18
Andrew Lundy, M36
Paul James, M59
Julian Wilson, M15

Austin Himmelsbach,
M16

Andy McNeese, M37

Rae Lynn Lamparek,
F41

Deidre Nims, F37
Laurdyn Meyer, F9
Cynthia Marx, F36
Jason Andrews, M33
Holly Wisnousky, F17
Eric Hart, M27
Katie Costigan, F16
Michael Riddle, M47
Alex Sinn, M18
Justin Schmidt, M32
Kelly Malone, M53
Melissa Mundell, F36
Brandon Skaggs, M18
Brad Scott, M60
Rich Lorimer, M53
Cindy McCarthy, F49
Chris Radeke, M26

Marion, IA

Solon, A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Robins, TA
Coralville, IA

Springville, IA

Central City, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Olathe, KS

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
1A

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Stanley, IA
Amana, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Swisher, IA

Robins, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, [A
Center Point, IA

Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Kalona, IA

Palo, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Central City, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Robins, TA
Marion, IA
Springville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Newhall, TA

20:38

20:40
20:56
20:57
21:06
21:10

21:11

21:21
21:28
21:36
21:51

21:55

22:02
22:06
22:11
22:13
22:14
22:25
22:29
22:33
22:43

22:46
22:49
22:49

22:51
22:59
23:11
23:13
23:17
23:24
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:34
23:35
23:36
23:45
23:50
23:55
23:57
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6:38/M

6:39/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:48/M

6:49/'M

6:52/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
7:02/M

7:03/M

7:05/M
7:06/M
7:08/M
7:09/'M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:18/M

7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M

7:21/M
7:23/M
7:27/M
7:28/'M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:38/'M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
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64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72

73

74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

52
53
54
55
56

57

13
58
59

14

60
61
15

62

63
64
16
65
17
66
18
19
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
20
74
75
21
22
76
77
78
23
24
25
26
79

2 JRM
15 M30
16 M30
6 M40
9 M50

11 M19

1 F19
10 M50
7 M40

5 F30

17 M30
18 M30
2 F40

12 M19

11 M50
19 M30
6 F30
3 JRM
7 F30
8 M40
5F14
3 F40
12 M50
13 M19

20 M30

21 M30
9 M40
10 M40
4 JRM
2 JRF
11 M40
13 M50
3 JRF
8 F30
12 M40
5 JRM
22 M30
9 F30
4 F40
6 F14
5 F40
23 M30

Blake Stewart, M 12
Ryan Pape, M30
Jay Stewart, M39

Adam Miller, M49

Kim Wander, M52

Hayden Salehoglu,
M26

Daysha Lichty, F22
Kevin Costigan, M53
Daniel Padillon, M42

Jennifer McCluskey,
F33

Jorge Alvarez, M39
Brock Weliver, M33
Gretchen Lawyer, F40

Benjamin Symonds,
M29

Jeff Norton, M51
Andy Schriner, M39
Tara Burke, F31
Sean Deegan, M11
Rubyana Neely, F32
Brian Long, M44
Lindsay Mueller, F18
Kathy Christensen, F45
Eric Wasson, M50
Cody Willman, M23

Ben Van Kerckhoke,
M31

Matt Friedman, M36
Chuck Hardin, M46
Dave Rasmussen, M44
Joel Kelsey, M11
Marisa Kelsey, F9
Derek Lagrange, M41
Doug Lord, M58
Mya Dodge, FO
Katie Thompson, F37
Shane Dodge, M40
Kyle Pasker, M11
Scott Radeke, M31
Jess Knutson, F34
Lana Kelsey, F42
Rachel Gloeckner, F16
Joann Sexton, F48
Shawn Driscoll, M31

Fairfax, IA
Coralville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
West Union, IA

Palo, TA

Ankeny, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Willowbrook, IL

Cedar Rapids, TIA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Falls, IA
Marion, IA

Ely, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dallas Center, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Central City, [A
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Springville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

24:00
24:03
24:13
24:13
24:15

24:15

24:16
24:21
24:24

24:25

24:27
24:36
24:38

24:39

24:40
24:44
24:48
24:50
24:58
25:04
25:09
25:10
25:12
25:16

25:21

25:22
25:26
25:28
25:29
25:29
25:30
25:32
25:32
25:33
25:35
25:35
25:35
25:36
25:41
25:43
25:44
25:44
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7:43/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:47/M
7:48/M

7:48'M

7:48/M
7:50/M
7:51/M

7:51/M

7:52/M
7:55/M
7:55/M

7:56/M

7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M

8:09/M

8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

80
81
27
28
82
83
84
29
30
31
32
33
85
86
87
88
&9
34
35
90
36
91
37
92
93
94
95
38
96
39
97
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
98
99
100
101
47
48
49

24 M30
14 M50
10 F30
11 F30
10 M14
13 M40
14 M40
2F19
3 F19
1 F60
12 F30
13 F30

Trent Tisinger, M33
Monty Beal, M50
Lori Winborn, F39

Lindsey Trimble, F31
Carson Kephart, M15
John Ernst, M49
Eric Mueller, M48

Amber Floren, F25

Teryn Hammes, F21
Claudia Scott, F61

Cindy Friedman, F37

Renate Nickell, F31

15 M40 Matt Hidlebaugh, M43

6 JRM
14 M19

Tate Naaktgeboren, M8
Matt Ockenfels, M20

15 M50 Kevin Lamparek, M52

16 M50
4 JRF
4F19
1 M70
7F14
25 M30
5F19
15 M19
26 M30
7 JRM
27 M30
6 F40
16 M40
6 F19
28 M30
7 F19
14 F30
15 F30

8 F19

1 F50
9FI19
7 F40
17 M40
29 M30
2M70
30 M30
16 F30
17 F30
2 F50

Tim Waddilove, M59
Rebekah Kephart, F13
Stephany Newkirk, F27

Jerry Elsea, M73
Sarah Burns, F15
Jason Alt, M38
Sarah Franje, F25
Luis Martinez, M22
Marcus Burn, M37
Jack Ward, M11
Glen Sasek, M38
Jody Rausch, F44
Dave Kephart, M49
Ashley Kyne, F25
Josh Holland, M38
Sydney Aarhus, F19
Jennifer Mooney, F37
Jamie Sexton, F37
Whitney Honsbruch,

F22

Kathy Schallau, F53
Caitlin Uhlenhopp, F25
Cindy Hanawalt, F46
Joe Gregory, M40
John Whaley, M30

Jim Kee, M74

Charles Ratcliff, M30
Heather Foelske, F33
Sara Ochsner, F33
Lisa Flaherty, F50

West Branch, 1A
Coralville, IA
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ames, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Marion, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Robins, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA
Spanaway, WA
Robins, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Middle Amana, 1A
Amana, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Iowa City, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA

25:46
25:47
25:48
25:50
25:56
26:00
26:01
26:04
26:15
26:18
26:24
26:26
26:33
26:36
26:41
26:43
26:43
26:44
26:44
26:45
26:52
26:53
26:57
26:59
27:01
27:04
27:06
27:08
27:10
27:12
27:19
27:21
27:27
27:28

27:30

27:33
27:36
27:41
27:42
27:44
27:46
27:50
27:50
27:56
27:57
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8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:28/'M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38'M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:48/'M
8:50/M
8:50/M

8:51/M

8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:00/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180

181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189

190
191

50
51
102
103
104
105
106
52

107

108
53
109
110
54
111
112
55
56
113
114
115
57
58
116
59
117
118
60
61

62

63
119
120

64
65
121
66
67
68

69
122

8 F40
18 F30
18 M40
8 JRM
3 M60
31 M30
4 M60
10 F19

9 JRM

16 M19
19 F30
17 M19
19 M40
20 F30
20 M40
17 M50
3 F50
11 F19
18 M50
10 JRM
18 M19
21 F30
12 F19
11 M14
13 F19
19 M50
19 M19
14 F19
4 F50

15 F19

22 F30
20 M19
11 JRM

16 F19
23 F30
21 M40
24 F30
17 F19
25 F30

5 F50
20 M50

Karla Cole, F46
Shawn Pierce, F33
Jay Johnson, M43
Jared James, M13

Charles James, M62
Jeff Werning, M38
Charles Potter, M64

Heather Gibney, F28

Ethan Schamberger,
M8

Andrew Seberger, M22

Amber Lewis, F32
Randy Harbaugh, M23
Ken Cole, M49
Alison Alldredge, F36
Kelly King, M47
Mark Asplund, M50
Sheila King, F50
Mariah Reeves, F19
Brian Fruendt, M52
Keegan Staab, M11
Tanner Battles, M23
Kendra Aarhus, F34
Allard Jobson, F25
Tyler Pasker, M15
Kate Hermsen, F19
Rick Kullander, M52
Riley Harbaugh, M21
Julia Winkel, F28
Ellen Branham, F54

Kristi Dawn Branham,
F22

Tina Naaktgeboren,
F32

Doug Miller, M29
Adrian Russell-
Fairbanks, M12

Mickey Trimble, F25
Lindsay Wright, F33
Peter Deegan, M42
Rhoni Jo Barnes, F36
Amanda Radeke, F26
Deb Fiderlein, F38

Kathy Chamberlain,
F59

Steve Weliver, M57

Fairfax, IA
West Branch, 1A
Solon, TA
Urbana, IA
Urbana, 1A
Solon, A
Muscatine, A
North Liberty, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Hiawatha, IA
Fairfax, IA
Manchester, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Ely, IA
Anchorage, AK
Marion, IA
Anchorage, AK
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, IA
Pleasant Hill, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Monticello, A
Fairfax, IA
Jesup, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Stanwood, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Riverside, IA

Riverside, IA

Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Waterloo, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Newhall, TA
West Branch, 1A

Vinton, [A
Waterloo, IA

28:06
28:08
28:16
28:19
28:20
28:24
28:25
28:26

28:30

28:30
28:38
28:39
28:39
28:40
28:41
28:41
28:43
28:53
28:54
29:00
29:01
29:02
29:06
29:06
29:06
29:13
29:17
29:26
29:30

29:31

29:32
29:32
29:49

29:50
29:51
29:52
29:53
29:53
29:53

29:57
29:58
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9:02/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M

9:10/M

9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:29/M

9:30/M

9:30/M
9:30/M
9:35/M

9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M

9:38'M
9:38'M
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

70
71
72
73
123
124
74
125
75
76
126
77
78
79
127
128
80
129
130
131
81
82

83

132
133
134
84
135
85
86
87
88
89
136
137
90
91
138
92
139
140
141
142
143
93

26 F30  Maren Stevens, F34
27 F30 Ivy Tuck, F33

6 F50 Linnea Martin, F59
28 F30  Michelle Kimm, F37
12 JRM Derek Hammes, M13
21 M50 Steve Hershner, M57
18 F19 Jill Lockhart, F27
32 M30  Pat Taschner, M34
5 JRF Olivia Wilson, F12
9 F40 Darcie Stewart, F41
22 M40 Patrick Shannon, M43
29 F30 Sara Gordon, F38
30 F30 Kim Weber, F35

6 JRF Greta Gordon, F6
33 M30 Joe Gordon, M35
21 M19  Brett Barnes, M26
19 F19  Heather Quick, F25
22 M50 David Carrothers, M56
5 M60 Duane Usher, M62
34 M30  Jon Pedersen, M34
10 F40 Amy Broxey, F49

7 JRF Avrill Gratton, F11
Jacqueline Kullander,

11 F40 F47

13JRM  Colin Winborn, M9
14 JRM  Trey Peterson, M8
35M30 Andrew Hunt, M31

20 F19 Andrea Kuhn, F26
36 M30 Brad Reed, M30
21 F19  Erica Bergfeld, F29
31 F30 Tami Armstrong, F35
32 F30 Shannon Poe, F34
22 F19 Leslie Kramer, F29
23 F19 Jamie Wilson, F28
37 M30 Jim Schulte, M38
38 M30  Steven Klein, M32
33 F30 Jill Klein, F30

7 F50 Nancy Putz, F51
23 M40 Blake Jones, M44

8 JRF  Laurel Gammon, F10
24 M40 Chad Gammon, M40
22 M19  Cale Loewen, M23
23 M19 Matt Musil, M26
39 M30 Jeremy Glazier, M38
23 M50 Viktor Bovbjerg, M51
34 F30 Joy Bartholomew, F39

Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Amana, IA
Newhall, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Stockton, IA
Amana, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Swisher, 1A
Oxford, IA
Swisher, IA
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Karnes City, TX
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fayetteville, NC
Cedar Rapids, TA
Coralville, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Monticello, TA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Delhi, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Corvallis, OR
Cedar Rapids, 1A

30:01
30:05
30:09
30:17
30:18
30:20
30:22
30:28
30:36
30:41
30:42
30:46
30:47
30:47
30:48
30:48
30:48
30:50
30:51
30:52
30:55
30:57

31:00

31:01
31:02
31:04
31:06
31:14
31:14
31:31
31:32
31:33
31:34
31:35
31:36
31:37
31:42
31:46
31:55
31:55
31:56
31:57
31:57
31:58
32:00
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9:39/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M

9:58/M

9:59/M

9:59/M

9:59/M

10:00/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:18/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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237
238
239
240
241
242

243

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

280

94
95
144
145
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
146
147
148
149
105
106
107
108
109
110
150
111
112
113
114
151
115
116
117
152
118
119
120
121
153
122
123
124
125
154

126

35 F30
24 F19
12 M14
15 JRM
36 F30
37 F30

12 F40

25 F19
13 F40
14 F40
38 F30
15 F40
39 F30
6 M60
16 JRM
17 JRM
18 JRM
2 F60
40 F30
41 F30
26 F19
27F19
42 F30
19 JRM
16 F40
8 F50
43 F30
44 F30
25 M40
9 JRF
17 F40
18 F40
40 M30
45 F30
46 F30
19 F40
47 F30
3M70
28 F19
48 F30
49 F30
29 F19
41 M30

10 JRF

Kate Oltrogge, F31
Miriam Hays, F24
Levi Miller, M16
Tanner Wachtl, M6
Kari Wachtl, F37
Andi Fuemmeler, F33

Cynthia Heitshusen,
F45

Rachel Smith, F27
Vicki Kee, F45
Jenny Cook, F42
Anna Johnson, F38
Sarah Hyatt, F40
Tracy Rosenbohm, F38
Ray Moon, M61
Max Quanrud, M9
Kinnick Nims, M8
Nathan Alldredge, M9
Kathy Hood, F60
Megan Crosser, F30
Stacey Evenson, F34
Rebecca Norton, F25
Kaitlin Scott, F24
Ana Millsap, F36
Jersey Irons, M9
Shawn Irons, F40
Ellen Kephart, F50
Stefanie Schriner, F39
Jennifer Schulte, F33
Mike MacHula, M47
Ava Werning, F8
Rita Nierling, F43
Jennifer Hansen, F40
James Remington, M33
Katie Moon, F31
Janeen Van Etten, F38
Rosie Jones, F48
Dawn Burlage, F38
Mark Lagrange, M70
Kirsten Jacobsen, F24
Jill Parker, F32
Rochelle Archer, F33
Amy Ockenfels, F21
Jeff Lorimer, M32

Madison Lagrange,
F12

Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Appleton, WI

Appleton, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Center Point, IA

Marion, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, IA

Hales Corners, WI
Cedar Rapids, TA
Robins, TA
Ely, IA
Keosauqua, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Fairfax, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, IA
Hiawatha, IA

Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Fairfax, IA

Solon, TA

Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Marion, IA

Iowa City, [A
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, IA

Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Ely, IA

Swisher, IA

Swisher, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

32:01
32:03
32:03
32:06
32:08
32:19

32:21

32:21
32:23
32:27
32:30
32:32
32:35
32:43
32:44
32:47
32:49
32:52
33:07
33:07
33:11
33:14
33:14
33:19
33:22
33:24
33:36
33:36
33:38
33:40
33:40
33:58
33:58
34:00
34:07
34:14
34:17
34:32
34:34
34:35
34:36
34:48
34:48

34:53

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

10:18/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:24/M

10:24/M

10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:12/M
11:12/M

11:13/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

294

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

304

305
306
307
308

309

310
311
312
313
314

315

316
317
318
319
320
321
322

127
128
155
129
130
156
157
131
132
133
134
135
136

158

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
159

160

145
161
146
162

163

147
148
164
149
150

151

165
152
166
153
167
154
168

30 F19
3 F60
42 M30
11 JRF
31 F19
20 JRM
43 M30
8F14
32 F19
12 JRF
50 F30
20 F40
33 F19

4 M70

21 F40
9F14
51 F30
10F14
22 F40
52 F30
13 JRF
14 JRF
21 JRM

44 M30

23 F40
45 M30
53 F30
22 JRM

46 M30

11 F14
9 F50
24 M50
34F19
35F19

24 F40

23 JRM
10 F50
25 M50
11 F50
24 JRM
54 F30
24 M19

Megan Bourne, F26
Sally Buser, F67
Travis Rice, M30

Bri Rice, F8
Stefani Steinway, F29
Jace Betts, M9
Jason Betts, M36

Justeen Schoner, F17

Jackie Kuhn, F25
Cadance Langford, F9
Shelly Laura Kay, F33

Julie Ormsby, F44

Jessica Rimmer, F22

B. Duwayne Aarhus,
M74

Kerri Davenport, F44
Heidi Davenport, F16
Brandi Tisinger, F32
Harper Bean, F17
Amy Bean, F47
Mickala Anderson, F32
Ella Achey, F10
Audrey Ward, F9
Bradley Alldredge, M7

Donovan Alldredge,
M37

Kara Roeder, F42

Ryan Bevins, M37

Nichole Early, F35
Ryan Premkumar, M8

Daniel Premkumar,
M36

McKenna Weldon, F16
Joanne Radeke, F54
James Weldon, M52
Kendra Weaver, F28
Lydia Kephart, F19
Tracie Postlethwait,

F42
Ben Vanweelden, M6
Pat Brush, F59
James Cherry, M53
Julia Hays, F55
Tyler Schamberger, M6
Jodi Schamberger, F35
Bryan Werg, M27

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
IA
Amana, IA
Anamosa, IA
Hiawatha, IA

Walker, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

West Branch, 1A
Marion, IA
Marion, IA
Marion, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA

Ely, IA

Ely, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Cedar Rapids, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Keystone, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA

Marion, IA

Marion, IA
Fairfax, IA
Walford, A
Keokuk, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Ames, IA

35:01
35:14
35:34
35:35
35:40
35:42
35:43
35:46
36:17
36:22
36:23
36:48
36:49

37:17

37:19
37:20
37:23
37:23
37:23
37:33
37:47
37:59
38:09

38:09

38:13
38:19
38:33
38:34

38:34

38:52
38:53
38:55
39:06
39:20

39:23

39:25
39:48
39:50
39:51
39:59
39:59
40:13

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

11:16/M
11:20/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:28/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:30/M
11:40/M
11:42/M
11:42/M
11:50/M
11:51/M

12:00/M

12:00/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:05/M
12:09/'M
12:13/M
12:16/M

12:17/M

12:18/M
12:20/M
12:24/M
12:24/M

12:25/M

12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:35/M
12:39/M

12:40/M

12:41/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:49/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:56/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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323 155
324 156
325 169
326 157
327 158
328 170
329 171
330 159
331 160
332 161
333 162
334 172
335 163
336 164
337 165
338 166
339 167
340 168
341 173
342 174
343 175
344 169
345 170
346 171
347 172
348 173
349 174
350 176
351 175
352 177
353 178
Overall Male
Place

1

36 F19
55 F30
47 M30
56 F30
25 F40
25 JRM
26 M40
57 F30
58 F30
15 JRF
4 F60
48 M30
59 F30
16 JRF
26 F40
37F19
17 JRF
60 F30
49 M30
26 JRM
27 JRM
18 JRF
27 F40
38 F19

12 F50

61 F30
62 F30
27 M40

39F19

7 M60
5M70

Name

Overall Female

Place

Name

Ana Chavez, F21

Becky Hubbs, F36
Chris Hubbs, M36
Sandy Kloos, F36
Amy Weliver, F47

Jackson Schultz, M10
Grant Schultz, M40

Jacy Werning, F38

Carla Werning, F38

Cassie Pasker, F11

Sandy Tomash, F63
Patrick Lausen, M32
Marci Williams, F38

Dana Gratton, F9
Dana Gratton, F41
Cara Lausen, F29

Frances Lausen, F7

Lisa Staley, F33

Nick Quanrud, M38
Dexter Quanrud, M6

Mike Otter, MO
Lilly Otter, F6
Traci Burns, F42
Sydney Bean, F23

Granny Eggenburg,

F58
Jaime Keller, F35
Amy Brunner, F36

Robert Wilson, M48
Samantha Houseman,

F23
Ed Osborn, M69

Harold Schultz, M77

Ames, IA
Hiawatha, IA
Hiawatha, IA

Atkins, TA
Waterloo, IA

Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Coralville, IA
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, TIA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA

North Liberty, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Hiawatha, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Overall and Age Divisions

Nathan Hopp, M30

City
Amana, IA

City

40:13
40:35
40:35
40:38
40:42
40:45
40:46
41:15
41:18
41:31
41:52
42:19
42:20
42:26
42:27
42:45
42:45
43:07
43:34
43:34
43:36
43:36
45:52
45:55

46:17

46:29
46:30
46:41

46:50

47:01
50:26

Gun Time

15:58

Gun Time

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

12:56/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:22/M
13:28/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:39/M
13:39/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:52/M
14:01/M
14:01/M
14:02/M
14:02/M
14:46/M
14:46/M

14:54/M

14:57/M
14:58'M
15:01/M

15:04/M

15:08/M
16:13/M

Pace
mpm
5:08M

Pace
mpm

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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1

Carolyn Newhouse, F19

Masters Male

Place

1

Name

Brett Stephenson, M42

Masters Female

Place

1

Name

Rae Lynn Lamparek, F41

MJ[13 & Under]

Place

1

O 0 1 &N W A W

—_ =
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Name
Patrick Gorman, M13
Blake Stewart, M 12
Sean Deegan, M11
Joel Kelsey, M11
Kyle Pasker, M11
Tate Naaktgeboren, M8
Jack Ward, M11
Jared James, M13
Ethan Schamberger, M8
Keegan Staab, M11

Adrian Russell-Fairbanks,
M12

Derek Hammes, M13
Colin Winborn, M9
Trey Peterson, M8
Tanner Wachtl, M6
Max Quanrud, M9
Kinnick Nims, M8
Nathan Alldredge, M9
Jersey Irons, M9
Jace Betts, M9
Bradley Alldredge, M7
Ryan Premkumar, M8
Ben Vanweelden, M6
Tyler Schamberger, M6
Jackson Schultz, M10
Dexter Quanrud, M6
Mike Otter, MO

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

Marion, 1A

City
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Swisher, IA

City
Springville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Amana, TA
Urbana, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Swisher, IA

Waterloo, IA

Newhall, IA
Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Appleton, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Robins, TA
Ely, IA
Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA

20:38 6:38/M

Gun Time Pace
mpm
17:18 5:34/M
Gun Time 4 [
mpm

22:49 7:20/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

20:02 6:26/M
24:00 7:43/M
24:50 7:59/M
25:29 8:12/M
25:35 8:14/M
26:36 8:34/M
27:04 8:42/M
28:19 9:07/M
28:30 9:10/M
29:00 9:20/M
29:49 9:35/M
30:18 9:45/M
31:01 9:59/M
31:02 9:59/M
32:06 10:20/M

32:44 10:32/M
32:47 10:33/M
32:49 10:33/M
33:19 10:43/M
35:42 11:29/M
38:09 12:16/M
38:34 12:24/M
39:25 12:41/M
39:59 12:52/M
40:45 13:07/M
43:34 14:01/M
43:36 14:02/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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F[13 & Under]
Place Name
1 Laurdyn Meyer, F9
2 Marisa Kelsey, F9
3 Mya Dodge, FO
4 Rebekah Kephart, F13
5 Olivia Wilson, F12
6 Greta Gordon, F6
7 Avrill Gratton, F11
8 Laurel Gammon, F10
9 Ava Werning, F8
10 Madison Lagrange, F12
11 Bri Rice, F8
12 Cadance Langford, F9
13 Ella Achey, F10
14 Audrey Ward, F9
15 Cassie Pasker, F11
16 Dana Gratton, F9
17 Frances Lausen, F7
18 Lilly Otter, F6
M[14-18]
Place Name
1 Jonathan Francois, M15
2 Sam Lorimer, M16
3 Evan Gradoville, M16
4 Andrew Lorimer, M14
5 Bryce Sexton, M18
6 Julian Wilson, M15
7 Austin Himmelsbach, M 16
8 Alex Sinn, M18
9 Brandon Skaggs, M18
10 Carson Kephart, M15
11 Tyler Pasker, M15
12 Levi Miller, M16
F[14-18]
Place Name
1 Gabby Skopec, F14
2 Katelyn Gloeckner, F14
3 Holly Wisnousky, F17
4 Katie Costigan, F16
5 Lindsay Mueller, F18
6 Rachel Gloeckner, F16

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

City
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA

Marion, IA
Amana, A
Swisher, 1A
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA
Fairfax, IA
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Palo, IA
Springville, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Springville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Amana, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Palo, IA
Robins, TA
Marion, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Coralville, IA
Springville, IA

Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA

Springville, IA

Gun Time Pace mpm

22:59
25:29
25:32
26:44
30:36
30:47
30:57
31:55
33:40
34:53
35:35
36:22
37:47
37:59
41:31
42:26
42:45
43:36

7:23/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:36/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
10:16/M
10:50/M
11:13/M
11:27/M
11:42/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
13:22/M
13:39/'M
13:45/M
14:02/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

18:32
19:59
20:07
20:22
22:25
22:43
22:46
23:31
23:36
25:56
29:06
32:03

5:58/M
6:25/M
6:28/M
6:33/M
7:12/M
7:18/'M
7:19/'M
7:34/M
7:35/M
8:21/M
9:22/M
10:19/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

21:10
21:11
23:17
23:29
25:09
25:43

6:48/M
6:49/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
8:05/M
8:16/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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7 Sarah Burns, F15

8 Justeen Schoner, F17
9 Heidi Davenport, F16
10 Harper Bean, F17
11 McKenna Weldon, F16

M[19-29]

Place Name

1 Tyler Sullivan, M24

2 Lewi Manirumva, M22
3 Matthew Bunnell, M19
4 Tyrel Bechstein, M29
5 Jacob Bawek, M26

6 Ken Czuprynski, M26
7 Kyle Shocker, M20

8 Jordan Burns, M20

9 Eric Hart, M27
10 Chris Radeke, M26
11 Hayden Salehoglu, M26
12 Benjamin Symonds, M29
13 Cody Willman, M23
14 Matt Ockenfels, M20
15 Luis Martinez, M22
16 Andrew Seberger, M22
17 Randy Harbaugh, M23
18 Tanner Battles, M23
19 Riley Harbaugh, M21
20 Doug Miller, M29
21 Brett Barnes, M26
22 Cale Loewen, M23
23 Matt Musil, M26
24 Bryan Werg, M27

F[19-29]
Place Name

1 Daysha Lichty, F22

2 Amber Floren, F25

3 Teryn Hammes, F21
4 Stephany Newkirk, F27
5 Sarah Franje, F25

6 Ashley Kyne, F25

7 Sydney Aarhus, F19

8 Whitney Honsbruch, F22
9 Caitlin Uhlenhopp, F25

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

Iowa City, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

City
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Newhall, TA
Palo, IA
Ely, IA
Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Manchester, IA
Pleasant Hill, TIA
Stanwood, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
Ames, IA

City
Ankeny, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ames, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA

26:52
35:46
37:20
37:23
38:52

8:38'M
11:30/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:30/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

16:12
16:39
17:50
19:45
19:49
20:18
20:40
22:13
23:24
23:57
24:15
24:39
25:16
26:41
26:59
28:30
28:39
29:01
29:17
29:32
30:48
31:56
31:57
40:13

5:12/M
5:21/M
5:44/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:32/M
6:39/M
7:09/'M
7:32/M
7:42/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
8:08/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:30/M
9:54/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
12:56/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

24:16
26:04
26:15
26:44
26:57
27:12
27:21
27:30
27:36

7:48/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:53/M

8/12/2022, 4:36 PM
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10 Heather Gibney, F28
11 Mariah Reeves, F19
12 Allard Jobson, F25
13 Kate Hermsen, F19
14 Julia Winkel, F28
15 Kristi Dawn Branham, F22
16 Mickey Trimble, F25
17 Amanda Radeke, F26
18 Jill Lockhart, F27
19 Heather Quick, F25
20 Andrea Kuhn, F26
21 Erica Bergfeld, F29
22 Leslie Kramer, F29
23 Jamie Wilson, F28
24 Miriam Hays, F24
25 Rachel Smith, F27
26 Rebecca Norton, F25
27 Kaitlin Scott, F24
28 Kirsten Jacobsen, F24
29 Amy Ockenfels, F21
30 Megan Bourne, F26
31 Stefani Steinway, F29
32 Jackie Kuhn, F25
33 Jessica Rimmer, F22
34 Kendra Weaver, F28
35 Lydia Kephart, F19
36 Ana Chavez, F21
37 Cara Lausen, F29
38 Sydney Bean, F23
39 Samantha Houseman, F23
M]30-39]
Place Name

1 Cary Richey, M35

2 Mike Newman, M35
3 Wes Hilleshiem, M35
4 Corey Wilkerson, M37
5 Chris Nims, M36

6 Shawn Mundell, M38
7 Eric Vankerckhove, M35
8 Robert Waltess, M31
9 Tony Niehaus, M37
10 Brandon Provolt, M33
11 Andrew Lundy, M36
12 Andy McNeese, M37

13 of 19
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North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Monticello, A
Jesup, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Riverside, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Newhall, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Ames, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Hiawatha, IA

City
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Marion, IA
Amana, TA
Robins, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA

28:26
28:53
29:06
29:06
29:26
29:31
29:50
29:53
30:22
30:48
31:06
31:14
31:33
31:34
32:03
32:21
33:11
33:14
34:34
34:48
35:01
35:40
36:17
36:49
39:06
39:20
40:13
42:45
45:55
46:50

9:09/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:46/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:18/M
10:24/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
11:28/M
11:40/M
11:51/M
12:35/M
12:39/M
12:56/M
13:45/M
14:46/M
15:04/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

17:42
19:45
20:00
20:32
21:06
21:28
21:55
22:02
22:11
22:14
22:29
22:49

5:42/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:36/M
6:47/M
6:54/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:14/M
7:20/M
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13 Jason Andrews, M33
14 Justin Schmidt, M32
15 Ryan Pape, M30

16 Jay Stewart, M39

17 Jorge Alvarez, M39
18 Brock Weliver, M33
19 Andy Schriner, M39
20 Ben Van Kerckhoke, M31
21 Matt Friedman, M36
22 Scott Radeke, M31
23 Shawn Driscoll, M31
24 Trent Tisinger, M33
25 Jason Alt, M38
26 Marcus Burn, M37
27 Glen Sasek, M38
28 Josh Holland, M38
29 John Whaley, M30
30 Charles Ratcliff, M30
31 Jeff Werning, M38
32 Pat Taschner, M34
33 Joe Gordon, M35
34 Jon Pedersen, M34
35 Andrew Hunt, M31
36 Brad Reed, M30
37 Jim Schulte, M38
38 Steven Klein, M32
39 Jeremy Glazier, M38
40 James Remington, M33
41 Jeff Lorimer, M32
42 Travis Rice, M30
43 Jason Betts, M36
44 Donovan Alldredge, M37
45 Ryan Bevins, M37
46 Daniel Premkumar, M36
47 Chris Hubbs, M36
48 Patrick Lausen, M32
49 Nick Quanrud, M38

F[30-39]
Place Name

1 Katie Horner, F32

2 Deidre Nims, F37

3 Cynthia Marx, F36

4 Melissa Mundell, F36
5 Jennifer McCluskey, F33
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Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Coralville, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Falls, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
West Branch, 1A
Robins, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Spanaway, WA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
Stockton, A
Swisher, IA
Fayetteville, NC
Swisher, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
IA
Ely, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Olathe, KS
Robins, IA

North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA

23:13
23:32
24:03
24:13
24:27
24:36
24:44
25:21
25:22
25:35
25:44
25:46
26:53
27:01
27:06
27:19
27:44
27:50
28:24
30:28
30:48
30:52
31:04
31:14
31:35
31:36
31:57
33:58
34:48
35:34
35:43
38:09
38:19
38:34
40:35
42:19
43:34

7:28/M
7:34/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:08/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
10:56/M
11:12/M
11:27/M
11:29/M
12:17/M
12:20/M
12:25/M
13:04/M
13:37/M
14:01/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

21:51
22:51
23:11
23:35
24:25

7:02/M
7:21/M
7:27/M
7:35/M
7:51/M
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Tara Burke, F31
Rubyana Neely, F32
Katie Thompson, F37
Jess Knutson, F34
Lori Winborn, F39
Lindsey Trimble, F31
Cindy Friedman, F37
Renate Nickell, F31
Jennifer Mooney, F37
Jamie Sexton, F37
Heather Foelske, F33
Sara Ochsner, F33
Shawn Pierce, F33
Amber Lewis, F32
Alison Alldredge, F36
Kendra Aarhus, F34
Tina Naaktgeboren, F32
Lindsay Wright, F33
Rhoni Jo Barnes, F36
Deb Fiderlein, F38
Maren Stevens, F34
Ivy Tuck, F33
Michelle Kimm, F37
Sara Gordon, F38
Kim Weber, F35
Tami Armstrong, F35
Shannon Poe, F34
Jill Klein, F30
Joy Bartholomew, F39
Kate Oltrogge, F31
Kari Wachtl, F37
Andi Fuemmeler, F33
Anna Johnson, F38
Tracy Rosenbohm, F38
Megan Crosser, F30
Stacey Evenson, F34
Ana Millsap, F36
Stefanie Schriner, F39
Jennifer Schulte, F33
Katie Moon, F31
Janeen Van Etten, F38
Dawn Burlage, F38
Jill Parker, F32
Rochelle Archer, F33
Shelly Laura Kay, F33
Brandi Tisinger, F32

http://runnerstuff.com/MAY RACES/CRFDMemorial/13/13th-Annua...

North Liberty, IA
Dallas Center, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Central City, [A
Swisher, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Middle Amana, IA
Amana, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
West Branch, IA
Fairfax, IA
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
West Branch, IA
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Amana, IA
Swisher, 1A
Oxford, IA
Fairfax, IA
Monticello, A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, IA
Coralville, IA
Appleton, WI
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Fairfax, IA
Hiawatha, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Iowa City, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Ely, IA
Amana, IA
West Branch, 1A

24:48
24:58
25:33
25:36
25:48
25:50
26:24
26:26
27:27
27:28
27:50
27:56
28:08
28:38
28:40
29:02
29:32
29:51
29:53
29:53
30:01
30:05
30:17
30:46
30:47
31:31
31:32
31:37
32:00
32:01
32:08
32:19
32:30
32:35
33:07
33:07
33:14
33:36
33:36
34:00
34:07
34:17
34:35
34:36
36:23
37:23

7:58/M
8:02/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:20/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:20/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:42/M
12:02/M
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52 Mickala Anderson, F32
53 Nichole Early, F35
54 Jodi Schamberger, F35
55 Becky Hubbs, F36
56 Sandy Kloos, F36
57 Jacy Werning, F38
58 Carla Werning, F38
59 Marci Williams, F38
60 Lisa Staley, F33
61 Jaime Keller, F35
62 Amy Brunner, F36

M][40-49]

Place Name

1 Mike Newhouse, M48
2 Dustin Vasquez, M42
3 Jason Aarhus, M45
4 Chris Engen, M41

5 Michael Riddle, M47
6 Adam Miller, M49
7 Daniel Padillon, M42
8 Brian Long, M44

9 Chuck Hardin, M46
10 Dave Rasmussen, M44
11 Derek Lagrange, M41
12 Shane Dodge, M40
13 John Ernst, M49

14 Eric Mueller, M48
15 Matt Hidlebaugh, M43
16 Dave Kephart, M49
17 Joe Gregory, M40
18 Jay Johnson, M43
19 Ken Cole, M49

20 Kelly King, M47
21 Peter Deegan, M42
22 Patrick Shannon, M43
23 Blake Jones, M44
24 Chad Gammon, M40
25 Mike MacHula, M47
26 Grant Schultz, M40
27 Robert Wilson, M48

F[40-49]
Place Name
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Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

Hiawatha, IA
Atkins, TA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, A

City
Marion, IA
Walford, TIA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Central City, IA
Kalona, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Willowbrook, IL
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Ely, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, TA
Fairfax, IA
Anchorage, AK
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA

City

37:33
38:33
39:59
40:35
40:38
41:15
41:18
42:20
43:07
46:29
46:30

12:05/M
12:24/M
12:52/M
13:03/M
13:04/M
13:16/M
13:17/M
13:37/M
13:52/M
14:57/M
14:58/M

Gun Time Pace mpm

18:49
20:21
20:57
21:21
23:30
24:13
24:24
25:04
25:26
25:28
25:30
25:35
26:00
26:01
26:33
27:10
27:42
28:16
28:39
28:41
29:52
30:42
31:46
31:55
33:38
40:46
46:41

6:03/M
6:33/M
6:44/M
6:52/M
7:34/M
7:47/M
7:51/M
8:04/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:33/M
8:44/M
8:55/M
9:06/M
9:13/ M
9:14/M
9:36/M
9:53/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:49/M
13:07/M
15:01/M

Gun Time Pace mpm
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1 Cindy McCarthy, F49
2 Gretchen Lawyer, F40
3 Kathy Christensen, F45
4 Lana Kelsey, F42

5 Joann Sexton, F48

6 Jody Rausch, F44

7 Cindy Hanawalt, F46
8 Karla Cole, F46

9 Darcie Stewart, F41
10 Amy Broxey, F49

11 Jacqueline Kullander, F47
12 Cynthia Heitshusen, F45
13 Vicki Kee, F45

14 Jenny Cook, F42

15 Sarah Hyatt, F40

16 Shawn Irons, F40
17 Rita Nierling, F43
18 Jennifer Hansen, F40
19 Rosie Jones, F48
20 Julie Ormsby, F44
21 Kerri Davenport, F44
22 Amy Bean, F47
23 Kara Roeder, F42
24 Tracie Postlethwait, F42
25 Amy Weliver, F47
26 Dana Gratton, F41
27 Traci Burns, F42

M][50-59]
Place Name

1 Greg Skopec, M51

2 Jeff Nietert, M52

3 Randy Brecht, M52
4 Craig Brophy, M52

5 Jeff Ernst, M54

6 Paul James, M59

7 Kelly Malone, M53
8 Rich Lorimer, M53

9 Kim Wander, M52
10 Kevin Costigan, M53
11 Jeff Norton, M51

12 Eric Wasson, M50
13 Doug Lord, M58

14 Monty Beal, M50
15 Kevin Lamparek, M52
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Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Robins, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Center Point, A
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Fairfax, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, A
Anamosa, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marion, IA
Waterloo, 1A
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A

City
Coralville, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Middle Amana, IA
Cedar Rapids, IA
1A
Stanley, A
Central City, IA
Springville, TA
West Union, A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Coralville, IA
Swisher, 1A

23:55
24:38
25:10
25:41
25:44
27:08
27:41
28:06
30:41
30:55
31:00
32:21
32:23
32:27
32:32
33:22
33:40
33:58
34:14
36:48
37:19
37:23
38:13
39:23
40:42
42:27
45:52

7:42/M
7:55/M
8:06/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:44/M
8:54/M
9:02/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
9:58/'M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:44/M
10:50/M
10:56/M
11:01/M
11:50/M
12:00/M
12:02/M
12:18/M
12:40/M
13:06/M
13:39/M
14:46/M

18:35
19:00
20:00
20:56
22:06
22:33
23:34
23:50
24:15
24:21
24:40
25:12
25:32
25:47
26:43

5:59/M
6:07/M
6:26/M
6:44/M
7:06/M
7:15/M
7:35/M
7:40/M
7:48/'M
7:50/M
7:56/M
8:06/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:36/M

Gun Time Pace mpm
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16 Tim Waddilove, M59 Cedar Rapids, TA 26:43 8:36/M
17 Mark Asplund, M50 Marion, IA 28:41 9:14/M
18 Brian Fruendt, M52 Cedar Rapids, TA 28:54 9:18/M
19 Rick Kullander, M52 Cedar Rapids, TIA 29:13 9:24/M
20 Steve Weliver, M57 Waterloo, IA 29:58 9:38/M
21 Steve Hershner, M57 Cedar Rapids, 1A 30:20 9:45/M
22 David Carrothers, M56 Karnes City, TX 30:50 9:55/M
23 Viktor Bovbjerg, M51 Corvallis, OR 31:58 10:17/M
24 James Weldon, M52 Cedar Rapids, TA 38:55 12:31/M
25 James Cherry, M53 Walford, TA 39:50 12:49/M
E[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Kathy Schallau, F53 Iowa City, IA 27:33 8:52/M
2 Lisa Flaherty, F50 Fairfax, [A 27:57 9:00/M
3 Sheila King, F50 Anchorage, AK 28:43 9:14/M
4 Ellen Branham, F54 Riverside, IA 29:30 9:29/M
5 Kathy Chamberlain, F59 Vinton, A 29:57 9:38/'M
6 Linnea Martin, F59 Marion, IA 30:09 9:42/M
7 Nancy Putz, F51 Delhi, IA 31:42 10:12/M
8 Ellen Kephart, F50 Marion, IA 33:24 10:45/M
9 Joanne Radeke, F54 Keystone, 1A 38:53 12:31/M
10 Pat Brush, F59 Fairfax, IA 39:48 12:48/M
11 Julia Hays, F55 Keokuk, TA 39:51 12:49/M
12 Granny Eggenburg, F58 North Liberty, IA 46:17 14:54/M

M]60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Tom Wolfe, M64 Cedar Rapids, TA 21:36 6:57/M
2 Brad Scott, M60 Marion, IA 23:45 7:38/'M
3 Charles James, M62 Urbana, IA 28:20 9:07/M
4 Charles Potter, M64 Muscatine, 1A 28:25 9:08/M
5 Duane Usher, M62 Cedar Rapids, TA 30:51 9:55/M
6 Ray Moon, M61 Hales Corners, WI 32:43 10:31/M
7 Ed Osborn, M69 Cedar Rapids, TA 47:01 15:08/M

F[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Claudia Scott, F61 Marion, IA 26:18 8:28/M
2 Kathy Hood, F60 Keosauqua, IA 32:52 10:34/M
3 Sally Buser, F67 Fairfax, IA 35:14 11:20/M
4 Sandy Tomash, F63 Fairfax, [A 41:52 13:28/M
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M[70 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Jerry Elsea, M73 Cedar Rapids, 1A 26:45 8:36/M
2 Jim Kee, M74 North Liberty, A 27:46 8:56/M
3 Mark Lagrange, M70 Amana, TA 34:32 11:07/M
4 B. Duwayne Aarhus, M74 Walker, IA 37:17 12:00/M
5 Harold Schultz, M77 Cedar Rapids, IA 50:26 16:13/M

Printed on: 5/25/2013 12:07:01 PM Results by:
Kauder Racing

Return to home page

19 of 19 8/12/2022, 4:36 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/index.html
http://runnerstuff.com/index.html

